Electro - Voice ELX 200-18 SP
Subwoofer (Aktiv, 18", 1200 Watt)
ELX200-18SP 18" Aktiv-Subwoofer System
mit QuickSmart DSP und Bluetooth
* 18" Tieftöner für DJs und Alleinunterhalter
* 1200 Watt Class D Verstärker
* Frequenzbereich 47 - 105 Hz
* Max.Pegel 132 dB
* 2 verriegelbare XLR/Klinke Combo-Buchsen
für Eingangssignale
* 2 XLR Link-Outputs zur Ansteuerung von
Speakern
* schwarzes Holzgehäuse
* integrierte Montageplatte
* Maße 63,6 x 59,8 x 51,8 cm
* Gewicht 29 kg
 						Frequency response (-3 dB)			47 Hz - 105
Hz¹							Frequency range (-10 dB)			40 Hz - 145
Hz¹							Maximum SPL			132 dB²											Power
rating			1200 W							LF transducer			EVS-18L
457 mm (18 in)							Low-Pass
frequency			Adjustable 80 Hz, 100 Hz, 120 Hz,
150 Hz							Connectors			(2) XLR/TRS combo
jacks and (2) XLR link
outputs							Enclosure			15 mm plywood with
EVCoat							Grille			18 AWG steel with
powdercoat							Color			Black or
White							Dimensions (H x W x D)			600 mm x
507 mm x 574 mm							Net weight			29.0
kg							Shipping weight			33.1 kg							Power
consumption			100 - 240 V~, 50 - 60 Hz, 1.8
A³
¹ Full space measurement using music DSP
preset.
² Maximum SPL is measured at 1 m using
broadband pink noise at maximum output.
³ Current rating is 1/8 power.
* EV QuickSmart Mobile application: quickly
and wirelessly configure, control and monitor
up to six ELX200 loudspeakers simultaneously,
and receive immediate notification during
critical performance conditions. Bluetooth is
available in select countries.
* QuickSmartDSP features best-in-class
processing. Easy setup via three presets, sub/top
system-match, five user-programmable presets,
visual monitoring of limiter status, input level
control and meters, and master volume control
to optimize gain structure, all via LCD.
* High-efficiency 1200 W Class-D power
amplifier delivers up to 132 dB peak SPL
utilizing ultraefficient, high-sensitivity
transducer designed and engineered by EV.
* Ideal for portable and installed applications.
Professional-grade hardware: integrated M20
threaded pole mount plate and two-handle
design for easy lifting.
Fortsetzung auf Seite 2
Art: Aktiv-Box
Art: Subwoofer
Größe Lautsprecher-Membran: 18 " (45cm)
1.099,00 Barpreis
Bei Sofortkauf können wir Ihnen das Instrument zu diesem Sonderpreis
anbieten!
91,58 Finanzierung
Monatliche Rate bei einer Finanzierung über 12 Monaten zu günstigen
0,0% Effektivzins. Bei längeren Laufzeiten: ab 3,25% Effektivzins!
Plan B / gebraucht
Wir sollen Sie benachrichtigen, wenn wir das Produkt als technisch
einwandfreie B-Ware oder Gebrauchtware zum Sonderpreis beschaffen
können? Wir fragen in dem Fall auch bei unseren Lieferanten an!
Individuelle Lösung
Sie haben eine andere Vorstellung? Sie wollen beim Kauf beispielsweise
gleichzeitig ein Instrument in Zahlung geben?
Wir finden gerne zusammen mit Ihnen eine individuelle Lösung!
Wir beraten Sie gerne persönlich.
76133 Karlsruhe | Kaiserstr. 175 | Telefon 0721-1302-0
75173 Pforzheim | Dillsteiner Str. 15 | Telefon 07231-23685
76829 Landau | Westbahnstr. 14 | Telefon 06341-85000
77652 Offenburg | Lange Straße 55 | Telefon 0781-71058
Rund um die Uhr einkaufen: www.schlaile.de
Unverbindliches Angebot vom 01.06.24  (Irrtümer vorbehalten!) - Seite 1
Electro - Voice ELX 200-18 SP Subwoofer (Aktiv, 18", 1200 Watt)
Fortsetzung von Seite 1:
ELX200-18SP features high-efficiency Class-D
power amplifiers (up to 1200 W) with
integrated QuickSmartDSP, and delivers up to
132 dB SPL utilizing transducers designed and
engineered by EV (18-inch EVS-18L woofer).
Powered subwoofer models allow easy setup
via three presets (Music, Live, Club), sub/top
system-match crossovers, three-band EQ, five
user-programmable presets (Store and Recall
settings), visual monitoring of limiter status,
input level control and meters, and master
volume control to ensure optimal gain structure.
ELX200 powered models are ideal for portable
and installed applications, with lightweight and
compact 15-mm wood enclosures, integrated
M20 threaded pole polemount plate, and
two-handle design for easy lifting.
The new QuickSmart Mobile wireless control
and monitoring application, using Bluetooth
Low Energy (BTLE) technology, allows
intuitive system control, configuration and
monitoring of up to six powered ELX200
loudspeakers simultaneously. Receive alerts
when your system is being overdriven, and
control your system while in front of your
speakers, not behind. Bluetooth is available in
select countries.
auch in Weiß erhältlich
76133 Karlsruhe | Kaiserstr. 175 | Telefon 0721-1302-0
75173 Pforzheim | Dillsteiner Str. 15 | Telefon 07231-23685
76829 Landau | Westbahnstr. 14 | Telefon 06341-85000
77652 Offenburg | Lange Straße 55 | Telefon 0781-71058
Rund um die Uhr einkaufen: www.schlaile.de
Unverbindliches Angebot vom 01.06.24  (Irrtümer vorbehalten!) - Seite 2